Turbo Linie
VHM-Mikro-Spiralbohrer mit Innenkühlung und Pilotbohrer
Turbo Line
Solid carbide micro twist drill with internal cooling and pilot drill
NEUE ABMESSUNGEN
NEW DIMENSIONS
Walter Cordbarlag GmbH & Co. KG walter@cordbarlag.de
Das ZECHA Bohrkonzept für tiefe

R Für Großserienfertigung
R Ab Lager mit BCR-Beschichtung
Solid carbide micro pilot drill
for spot drilling and centering
R Highest manufacturing precison
R Cutting: RH, degressive
R Point relief: 4 facet - 140°
R S-point: self-centering
R Carbide grade: EZ 61
R Tools with polished cutting edges and flutes
R For large-production series
R From stock with coating BCR
8
Bestell-Nr.
order no d1 d2 l1 l2 d l
612.050BCR 0,50 1,2 1,0 3,52 4,0 53
612.055BCR 0,55 1,3 1,1 3,83 4,0 53
612.060BCR 0,60 1,4 1,2 4,14 4,0 53
612.065BCR 0,65 1,5 1,3 4,45 4,0 53
612.070BCR 0,70 1,8 1,4 5,18 4,0 53
612.075BCR 0,75 1,8 1,5 5,28 4,0 53
612.080BCR 0,80 2,0 1,6 5,80 4,0 53
612.085BCR 0,85 2,0 1,7 5,90 4,0 53
612.090BCR 0,90 2,0 1,8 6,00 4,0 53
612.095BCR 0,95 2,0 1,9 6,10 4,0 53
612.100BCR 1,00 2,2 2,0 6,62 4,0 53
612.105BCR 1,05 2,2 2,1 6,72 4,0 53
612.110BCR 1,10 2,2 2,2 6,82 4,0 53
612.115BCR 1,15 2,2 2,3 6,92 4,0 53
612.120BCR 1,20 2,2 2,4 7,02 4,0 53
612.125BCR 1,25 2,5 2,5 7,75 4,0 53
612.130BCR 1,30 2,5 2,6 7,85 4,0 53
612.135BCR 1,35 2,5 2,7 7,95 4,0 53
612.140BCR 1,40 2,5 2,8 8,05 4,0 53
612.145BCR 1,45 2,7 2,9 8,57 4,0 53
612.150BCR 1,50 2,7 3,0 8,67 4,0 53
612.155BCR 1,55 2,7 3,1 8,77 4,0 53
612.160BCR 1,60 2,7 3,2 8,87 4,0 53
612.165BCR 1,65 2,8 3,3 9,18 4,0 53
612.170BCR 1,70 2,8 3,4 9,28 4,0 53
612.175BCR 1,75 2,8 3,5 9,38 4,0 53
612.180BCR 1,80 2,8 3,6 9,48 4,0 53
612.185BCR 1,85 3,0 3,7 10,00 4,0 53
612.190BCR 1,90 3,0 3,8 10,10 4,0 53
612.195BCR 1,95 3,0 3,9 10,20 4,0 53
612.200BCR 2,00 3,0 4,0 10,30 4,0 53
612.210BCR 2,10 3,2 4,2 10,92 4,0 53
612.220BCR 2,20 3,2 4,4 11,12 4,0 53
612.230BCR 2,30 3,4 4,6 11,74 4,0 53
612.240BCR 2,40 3,4 4,8 11,94 4,0 53
612.250BCR 2,50 3,6 5,0 12,56 4,0 53
612.260BCR 2,60 3,6 5,2 12,76 4,0 53
612.270BCR 2,70 3,8 5,4 13,38 4,0 53
612.280BCR 2,80 3,8 5,6 13,58 4,0 53
612.290BCR 2,90 4,0 5,8 14,00 4,0 53
612.300BCR 3,00 4,0 6,0 14,20 4,0 53
612.310BCR 3,10 4,5 6,2 15,43 6,0 53
612.320BCR 3,20 4,5 6,4 15,63 6,0 53
612.330BCR 3,30 4,8 6,6 16,44 6,0 53
612.340BCR 3,40 4,8 6,8 16,64 6,0 53
612.350BCR 3,50 4,8 7,0 16,84 6,0 53
612.360BCR 3,60 5,0 7,2 17,45 6,0 55
612.370BCR 3,70 5,0 7,4 17,65 6,0 55
612.380BCR 3,80 5,4 7,6 18,67 6,0 55
612.390BCR 3,90 5,4 7,8 18,87 6,0 55
612.400BCR 4,00 5,4 8,0 19,07 6,0 55
2 x d1
Turbo
d1 +0,006
+0,002

R Ab Lager mit BCR-Beschichtung
Solid carbide micro pilot drill
for spot drilling and centering
R Highest manufacturing precision
R Cutting: RH, degressive
R Point relief: 4 facet - 140°
R S-point: self-centering
R Carbide grade: EZ 61
R Tools with polished cutting edges and flutes
R For large-production series
R From stock with coating BCR
2 x d1
Turbo
Bestell-Nr.
order no d1 d2 l1 l2 d l
613.050BCR 0,50 1,2 1,0 2,89 3,0 53
613.055BCR 0,55 1,3 1,1 3,15 3,0 53
613.060BCR 0,60 1,4 1,2 3,41 3,0 53
613.065BCR 0,65 1,5 1,3 3,66 3,0 53
613.070BCR 0,70 1,8 1,4 4,24 3,0 53
613.075BCR 0,75 1,8 1,5 4,34 3,0 53
613.080BCR 0,80 2,0 1,6 4,75 3,0 53
613.085BCR 0,85 2,0 1,7 4,85 3,0 53
613.090BCR 0,90 2,0 1,8 4,95 3,0 53
613.095BCR 0,95 2,0 1,9 5,05 3,0 53
613.100BCR 1,00 2,2 2,0 5,47 3,0 53
613.105BCR 1,05 2,2 2,1 5,57 3,0 53
613.110BCR 1,10 2,2 2,2 5,67 3,0 53
613.115BCR 1,15 2,2 2,3 5,77 3,0 53
613.120BCR 1,20 2,2 2,4 5,87 3,0 53
613.125BCR 1,25 2,5 2,5 6,44 3,0 53
613.130BCR 1,30 2,5 2,6 6,54 3,0 53
613.135BCR 1,35 2,5 2,7 6,64 3,0 53
613.140BCR 1,40 2,5 2,8 6,74 3,0 53
613.145BCR 1,45 2,7 2,9 7,15 3,0 53
613.150BCR 1,50 2,7 3,0 7,25 3,0 53
613.155BCR 1,55 2,7 3,1 7,35 3,0 53
613.160BCR 1,60 2,7 3,2 7,45 3,0 53
613.165BCR 1,65 2,8 3,3 7,71 3,0 53
613.170BCR 1,70 2,8 3,4 7,81 3,0 53
613.175BCR 1,75 2,8 3,5 7,91 3,0 53
613.180BCR 1,80 2,8 3,6 8,01 3,0 53
613.185BCR 1,85 3,0 3,7 8,43 3,0 53
613.190BCR 1,90 3,0 3,8 8,53 3,0 53
613.195BCR 1,95 3,0 3,9 8,63 3,0 53
613.200BCR 2,00 3,0 4,0 8,73 3,0 53
d1 +0,006
+0,002
Walter Cordbarlag GmbH & Co. KG walter@cordbarlag.de
Produktwelt / Product world